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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023
22 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Taruma 3,039 km
Classificatério ELITE 20/05/2023 11:10 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:44:01
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(8) TULIO PATTO/ PEDRO BURGER
1 11:46:54.238 1:22.859 24.555 31.903 26.401 158,6
2 11:48:17.100 1:22.862 24.492 31.873 26.497 157,2
3 11:49:40.109 1:23.009 24.590 31.935 26.484 158,8
4 11:51:03.241 1:23.132 24.694 32.000 26.438 158,6
5 11:52:26.039 1:22,798 24.590 31.854 26.354 158,4
6 11:53:49.015 1:22.976 24.596 31.904 26.476 157,4
7 11:55:11.831 1:22.816 24.571 31.902 26.343 158,8
(17) THIAGO RI1ZZO
1 11:46:56.909 1:23.751 25.067 32.194 26.490 159,5
2 11:48:20.498 1:23.589 24.823 32.090 26.676 159,5
3 11:49:43.576 1:23.078 24.682 31.916 26.480 159,3
4 11:51:06.725 1:23.149 24.721 31.843 26.585 159,3
5 11:52:30.044 1:23.319 24.768 31.970 26.581 158,8
6 11:53:53.111 1:23.067 24.628 31.976 26.463 159,3
7 11:55:16.155 1:23.044 24,533 32.020 26.491 160,2
(41) LUCAS BORNEMANN
1 11:47:00.163 1:27.677 26.630 34.861 26.186 160,5
2 11:48:23.459 1:23.296 24.711 31.935 26.650 160,2
3 11:49:46.513 1:23.054 24.739 31.918 26.397 160,7
4 11:51:09.742 1:23.229 24.837 31.866 26.526 159,3
5 11:52:33.217 1:23.475 24.703 31.866 26.906 157,9
6 11:53:56.941 1:23.724 24.753 32.468 26.503 158,8
7 11:55:19.921 1:22.980 24.741 31.804 26.435 159,5
(27) PEDRO PERDONCINI
1 11:47:01.832 1:23.539 24.947 32.125 26.467 159,8
2 11:48:25.332 1:23.500 24.916 32.048 26.536 159,8
3 11:49:48.298 1:22.966 24.681 31.924 26.361 159,5
4 11:51:11.274 1:22.976 24.675 31.946 26.355 159,3
5 11:52:34.060 1:22.786 24.455 31.926 26.405 159,3
6 11:53:58.608 1:24.548 24.541 33.098 26.909 157,7
7 11:55:21.718 1:23.110 24.422 32.178 26.510 155,2
(23) THALINE CHICOSKI
1 11:47:03.383 1:23.604 25.038 32.133 26.433 160,2
2 11:48:27.221 1:23.838 25.008 32.102 26.728 158,4
3 11:49:51.465 1:24.244 25.270 32.238 26.736 158,6
4 11:51:15.262 1:23.797 25.010 31.994 26.793 157,9
5 11:52:38.969 1:23.707 25.112 31.929 26.666 157,9
6 11:54:02.911 1:23.942 25.073 32.058 26.811 158,4
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Taruma, 19 a 21 de maio de 2023
22 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Taruma 3,039 km
Classificatério ELITE 20/05/2023 11:10 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:44:01
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(16) LEO MARTINS
1 11:47:05.153 1:24.304 25.232 32.496 26.576 161,0
2 11:48:28.920 1:23.767 24.891 32.220 26.656 161,0
3 11:49:52.696 1:23.776 25.057 32.119 26.600 161,9
4 11:51:16.195 1:23.499 24.895 31.988 26.616 161,2
5 11:52:39.778 1:23.583 24.881 32.183 26.519 161,2
6 11:54:03.562 1:23.784 24.933 32.231 26.620 161,7
(88) VITO ARDITO/ AGOSTINHO ARDITO
1 11:46:58.379 1:23.758 24.941 32.406 26.411 160,5
2 11:48:21.667 1:23.288 24.526 32.217 26.545 160,5
3 11:49:44.788 1:23.121 24.586 32.229 26.306 160,7
4 11:51:22.486 1:37.698 24.951 44.800 27.947 159,3
5 11:52:45.409 1:22,923 24.457 31.966 26.500 158,6
6 11:54:14.280 1:28.871 24.690 35.313 28.868 137,1
(715) DIEGO VALLINI
1 11:47:24.089 1:23.560 24.878 32.217 26.465 158,1
2 11:48:47.744 1:23.655 24.863 32.169 26.623 157,7
3 11:50:11.180 1:23.436 24.820 31.986 26.630 1574
4 11:51:34.598 1:23.418 24.770 31.963 26.685 157,0
5 11:52:58.095 1:23.497 24.830 32.017 26.650 155,6
6 11:54:21.408 1:23.313 24.713 32.014 26.586 157,2
(22) VICTOR ANDRADE
1 11:47:11.743 1:23.232 24.679 32.101 26.452 158,4
2 11:48:34.854 1:23.111 24.625 31.974 26.512 158,6
3 11:50:19.762 1:44.908 33.253 43.124 28.531 157,7
4 11:51:42.691 1:22.929 24.353 32.051 26.525 157,9
5 11:53:05.717 1:23.026 24.437 31.927 26.662 157,2
6 11:54:28.788 1:23.071 24.542 31.881 26.648 152,3
(141) JOAO LEMOS
1 11:47:13.356 1:23.506 25.041 31.913 26.552 161,2
2 11:48:37.336 1:23.980 25.100 32.189 26.691 160,0
3 11:50:01.358 1:24.022 24.943 32.291 26.788 159,1
4 11:51:24.298 1:22.940 24.802 31.621 26.517 161,2
p5 11:53:35.339 2:11.041 29.710 40.788
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